
836-Unc«Btef Faming, Saturday, Frtmiary 29, i99"Kratzer Rd a Travel „

Mile Until You Come To
The Stop Sign At Beaver
Road. Make Right Onto
Beaver Road And Go 1
MileTo Auction Site. Watch
For Auction Signs Off
Route 204 At Salem Road,

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

SAT. MAR. 14 -10AM,
Farm Equipment Auction.
Located Conklin Farms,
Watermill, Long Island,
New York, Take Sunrise
Hwy. Heading East (Cty.
Rd. 39) To End. Make Left
On Montauk Hwy. Approxi-
mately 3 Miles To Hay-
ground Rd. Jim Mcßurnie,
Auct.
SAT. MAR. 14 -10AM
Farm Equipment, Tractors,
At 405 MilnorRoad, Green-
castle, Franklin Co., Pa. 3
miles south of Greencastle,
8 miles north of Hager-
stown, Md. V, mile west of
Rl. 11 to farm. For Dwayne
0 & Ida Winged. J. Robert
Meyers, auct.

SAT. MAR. 14 -10AM,
Farm Auction Leprino
Farms. Located; At The
Farm From Rt. 220 In
Ulster, Pa - Go West On
Ulster-E. Smithfield Road,
Go 2 Miles Turn Right, Go
3/4 Mile, Turn Left To
Farm. Arrows Off Rte. 220.
Owners, Leprino Farms.
Howard W. Visscher,
Aucts.
SAT. MAR. 14 -10AM,
Machinery & Cattle Disper-
sal Located At Wellsboro,
Pa, 3 Miles West On Rt
660 Near PA Grand
Canyon Approx. 40 Miles
From Jersey Shore. Pa. 35
From Elmira, N.Y. Watch
For Auction Arrows In
Wellsboro Owners, Mr. &

Mrs Robert Morral Woods
Auction Service

SAT. MAR. 14 -10AM.
Cattle & Machinery Disper-
sal Located At Wellsboro,
Pa, 3 Miles West On Rt.
660 Near PA Grand
Canyon Approx 40 Miles
From Jersey Shore, Pa. 35
From Elmira, N Y. Watch
For Auction Arrows In
Wellsboro Owners, Mr. S
Mrs. Chris Owlett. Woods
Auction Service.

LIC SALE

SAT MAR 14 -11AM,
Real Estate Located 2 Mi.
S Of Oxford, Pa Turn W.
On Little Elk Creek Rd , V 4
Mi To Lots On Left Fern-
wood Auction Co.
SAT MAR 14 -11AM, 5
Tractors, Combine, Dp
Truck, Hay, Grain Equip-
ment Located On Mon-
trose Rd . Off Of Rt. 537 - 2
Mi W Of Colts Neck, N.J.
& 6 Mi. E Of Freehold, N.J.
From North- N J. Tnpke. To
Exit 9 To Rt. 18-E. To Rt
537-E (Colts Neck Exit),
From South- N H. Tnpke.
To Exit 7A To 195-E.To Exit
16 To Rt 537-E Owner,
Estate Of L Karl Baum-
ga'ertner Col Fred R
Daniel Aucts Inc

OF FARM EQUIPMENT
AND WOODWORKING TOOLS
SATURDAY, MARCH 7. 1992

At 10 A.M.
Located along Mohns Hill Road north

of Adamstown In Spring Township,
Berks County, Pa. Directions from Rt.
272, turn north on Adamstown Road
past Adamstown Bank, continue 1 mile
on Mohns Hill Road to farm.

SAT. MAR. 14 -11AM,
Farm tractors, Potato &

Vegetable Tillage &

Harvesting Equipment,
Cub Cadet, Etc. Turn Off
Route 204 Onto Salem Rd.,
2 Miles North Of Kratzervil-
le, Snyder Co., Pa. Or 3
Miles South Of New Berlin,
Pa Continue On Salem
Rd., For IVi Miles Until
You Come To Kratzer
Road, Make Right Onto

Farm Machlneiy to be sold
at 12 Noon

IH 656 Farmall Tractor, Gas
Recently Overhauled - Heat Houser -

Chains 15x38, JD 20-30 Diesel Tractor,
1000 hrs. since overhaul, w/Differentlal
Lock, Hi Lo Transmission w/146 Loader
7’ Bucket; IH 71018”Reset Plow 3 Bot-
tom Semi; IH Disc on rubber, 8’; John
Deere 336 Baler with Thrower; JD 1 Row
Harvester w/5’ Pickup; JD 65 Blower; JD
494 A 4 Row Corn Planter; JD 640 Hay
Rake; JD 790 Tank Spreader, needs lids;
10 Teeth for Bucket; McFlail Chopper, like
new; 323 New Idea 1 Row Corn Picker;
477 New Holland T Haybine; Dion 3 Bea-
ter Forage Wagon; 2 - Bxl6 Oak Bale
Wagons; 28' Zimmerman Elevator; 3 Sec-
tion Harrow; 3 Pt. Spinner Spreader;
Ontario 16 Grain Drill, No Fert.; Myers
Snow Plow: 12’ Cultipacker 4" Shaft; 2 Pt.
Field Sprayer, 100 gal.;Lincoln Welder; IH
6 Front Weights; Weight Bracket; 3 - 2
Way Hydraulic Cylinders; 2 - 15x38 Used
Tires, 1 good; Grass Seeder PTO; Small
Drill Press; Nylon Tow Rope; Wire Corn
Crib; Bale Buster, Honda Motor.

The following items to be soldfor Leroy
R. and Lu Ann Newswanger,
215-445-6006.

.1974 3/« Ton 4-Wheel Drive GMC Stake
Body Pickup with Custom Built Camper
Cap and Racks; 8" Craftsman Table Saw
with Motor; 10" Rockwell Table Saw w/
Motor; 10”Radial Arm Saw; 14”Rockwell
2 Speed Industrial Band Saw; Craftsman
Lathe: Wood Shaper w/Motor; 'A ” Floor
Model Drill Press; 6"x24" Craftsman Belt
Sander w/Motor; 6” Craftsman Jointer w/
Motor; Pr. 15” Radial Studded Snow Tires;
5 HP Rototiller and Garden Tractor; 1
Bucksaw; 1 Bucksaw for Simplicity Walk-
ing Tractor; Chest of Drawers for shop;
Heavy Metal Shelf for shop; Shenandoah
Woodburning Shop Heater w/Thermostat;
Emory Wheel w/Motor; Old Hand Pump;
Set Bunk Beds; other items not
mentioned.

Auctioneer’s Note Reason for sale:
The Horning's have discontinued farming.
Sale Order: Start with small items and
woodworking tools; large machinery to be
sold at 12 Noon. Come early.

Terms By
I. HERBERT HORNING

215-777-1072
Auctioneers
Leßoy S. Horst, AU-000436L

215-445-6181
Paul W. Horst
Not responsible for accidents If any

should occur.
Refreshments will be served.

ADVANCE NOTICE
PUBLIC AUCTION
SAT., MARCH 28, 1992

Located 4 Miles From Clarks Summit, Pa.
In Newton Twp.

FARM MACHINERY: Including J.D. 2750 ROPS Tractor. 4WD,
Remotes, Wts., 800 Hrs., Like New.
BEEF CATTLE EQUIP. - Including Silver King Squeeze Chute &

Scale, 3000 Lb. Cap.Agway Pole Bldg. - To Be Removed. 60’xl20’xl4’
High. White Steel With Alum. Roof.

WATCH FOR COMPLETE LISTING
Owner, H.B. COOPER

HARVEY CLARY AUCTIONEER AU001917
(717) 278-2350 or 289-4182

Also Olf Routs 522 At
Salem R6ad, 2 Miles West
Of Selinsgrove At The Tup-
perware Building, Day Of
Auction. Owner, Mrs. John
(Andy) Audine Andrulew-
icz. Longacre & Lauver
Aucts.

SAT. MAR. 14-11AM, Dan
& Martha Vanderwey Sale,
Cattle & Machinery, Agus-
ta, NJ. Lafeyette Twp, Sus-
sex Co. Owners, Dan &

MarthaVanderwey. Wayne
E. Weaver, Auct. & Sales
Mqr.

consignment!
I SALE \
| NORMAN PARKER FARM |5 146 Jacobstown-Cookstown Rd. X
I Wrightstown. N.J. 08562 |
5 9:00 A.M. SHARP 5
X SAT., MARCH 28, 1992 I
i Tractors, Combines, Cars, Trucks, a
q Lawn & Garden Equipment «

| SAT., APRIL 4, 1992 I
Large Farm Equipment i

C Articles will be accepted from March 1 thru 5fl March 26 from 9:00am to4:30 pm. Unloading 8
*

platform & unloader available. Phone ahead
(609) 758-8603. Articles may be viewed f

X Mon.-Sat. from 8:00 am to 4:30 pm. 1
u Auctioneer - lee Parker c
8 Sale Manager • Norman Parker |

Large
Public Auction
Sat. March 7 @ 10:00 a.m.

Auction Held In Our Yard Rt. 38 & 388,
Newark Valley, N.Y. (19 Miles West Of
Binghamton; 60 Miles South Of Syra-
cuse; 7 Miles North Of Exit 64 Off NYS
Rt. 17)

TRACTORS
Case: 4490 4WD; 2670 4WD w/Duals;
2090 4WD; 1170 w/Cab; 1070 4 Post.
MF: 2805 Cab & Duals; 270 w/Loader
1200 Hrs.; 165; TO3O.
Ford: 5000, 4000,4000 4 Cyl. (Salvage);
2000; Major; 800 (Salvage); BN.
JD: 2950 4WD w/Loader; 3020D; 4020;
2510.
Farmall: 986: 300U: C w/3 Pt.; Cub w/3
R.; Regular; 484 Others; Kubota G4200;
Oliver 88 Standard; Long 310 w/Ldr.;
White 4-150; AC WD.

Selling For Fellow Aggravated w/
AGRICULTURE:

IHC 986 38” Rubber. Weights, Canopy:
IHC 56 4 Row Planter, Sharpl JD FBB 17
Hole Drill w/Seed Box; JD 44Blade Trans-
port Disc: IHC 5x Plow; JD 301 Ground
Drive Fertilizer Spreader: JD Running
Gear w/Hyd. Hoist: JD 10* Harrow; IHC 4x
3 Pt. Cultivator: More...

CONSTRUCTION:
JD 4508 6 Way; Case 580 TLB; Bobcat
632; Pettibone PTIB Skidder; Tree Far-
mer & Clark 6668 Skidders; Ford 550 TLB;
JD 3108 TLB; MF 202 Forklift; Hough 65
4WD Loader; Challenger 4WD Ldr.; (2)
Case W-26 Loaders: Case 450 w/4 In 1
Bkt.; MF 40 Skip Loader w/3 Pt. Box
Blade: Chipmor & Morbark Chippers; Ford
750 & Dumps: Iveco Van Truck; Several
New & Used Trailers, Stone Rakes, Post
Hole Diggers, & Trucks.

FARM EQUIPMENT:
NH 1010 Stack Liner; (2) JD 1209 Hay-
bines: AC 2x 3 Pt. & No-Till Planter; IHC &

JD 2 & 4 Row Planters, Drills, Case. IHC,
JD Plows 2x-sx; Disc’s Of All Sizes: IHC
2400 Round Baler; Packers; 2x, 4x, 6x
Cultivators: Loaders: Plus Wagons: Load-
ers, Good Selection Of Tillage & Planting.

PARTS:
New 8 Ton Running Gears; 3 Pt. Fert.
Spreaders: Round Bale Movers & Feed-
ers: Rotary Mowers: RR Tires; Blades, Will
Start In Parts, Row At 10:00 A.M. With
Tires, Weights, Etc.
TERMS: Cash Or Good Check Day Of
Sale.
Items Will Change Due To Daily Busi-
ness - But There Will Be More Not Less
(Some Of Our Trackers Haven’t
Returned Yet!)

Sale By:
GOODRICH AUCTION SERVICE INC.
RL 38 ft 388 Newark Valley, N.Y. 13811

1-800-242-8951 607-642-3293
*Tha Sound That Soila"

Lunch

Selling

Truck & Trailers
Buggy & Surrey

it
Kempton Community Rocmtlon Center

Kimpton, PA
Saturday, March 21,1992

- Chev. 1979 Truck - One Ton 30 Series
Dually Silverado

- Cherokee Sth Wheel • 30 FL Flatbed Tri-
Axle Trailer With Flip-Up Beaver Tail,
Two Custom-Made Tups To Fit!

- Sth Wheel Stock Trailer 16’ Long And 6’
Wide With 8* Closed Top Ncckover

- Courting Buggy
• Two Seated Surrey Wagon With Fringes

On Top With Shafts & Tongue
Saddles, Bridles & Blankets And
Many More Horse Related Items

-16’ Flatbed Farm Wagons
- New Holland Elevator With Motor
- Lincoln 180 Amp. Welder
- Air Compressor With Motor
- Oxygen Acetylene Cutting Torch &

Gauges (No Tanks)
- Livestock Watering Tank
- Steel Watering Trough
- Circular Saw With Motor

Many Small Shop Tools & Items
Too Numerous To Mention.

Reason Fttr Selling: Moved To Fla.
Sale For

Robert G. Kemmerer

PUBLIC AUCTION
ANTIQUES, COLLECTIBLES,

AUTOMOBILE, &

HOUSEHOLD GOODS
MONDAY,

MARCH 2, 1992
4:30 P.M.

Located at the Brickerville Fire Had, just off Route
322, W. of Ephrata in the village of Brickerville, PA.

1978 Mercury Cougar
Furniture

Country store cupboard, spot painted blanket
chest, highly carved oak bedroom suite, cedarcloset,
red 1 drawer stand, trunk, sofa, rocker, Esstlake
chair, cherry 1 drawer washstand, oak wash stand.

Antiques and Collectibles
Graybill's Dairy milk caps, over 60 advertising

cards from 1890 s to early 1900 a (from Lancaster &

Tripples Store, Safa Harbor), Hubley horse, Hubley
cap pistols in 08. iron bottle openers, iron dog, iron
pup paper weights. ■ "

Large Collection of
Candlewick Glassware

With Rare Pieces
Carnival glass, crocks, dated jars, linens, quilt

patterns, quilt, umbrella stand, cheese mold, glass
basket, Mary Gregory decanter& glasses. Few base-
ball cards, Flow-blue plate, bowl & pitcher set (extra
nice), Roseville bowl, Roseville candle holders,
green & pink Depression glass, blue Opalescent Hull
vase, Fairfax Fostoria glassware, Noritake, Occupied
Japandessert set, sled, Vaseline compote, Rebecca
at Well teapot, Rockingham covered jar, Royal Bay-
ruth cream & sugar. Bisque figurines, brass bells,
partial set Havoline Limoges china, antique& later oil
lamps.

Household
Computerized sewing machine, fan, hand & power

took, & more.
Furniture

Cherry dropleaf table; mahogany princess dress-
er; mahogany flat top desk; mahogany flat top high
boy; grained jelly cupboard; Victorian double walnut
bed; pair offancy Victorian parlorchairs;setof 6cane
seat chairs; ladies flat top desk; Empire chest of
drawers; 2 part oak glass front cupboard; mahogany
tea cart; mahogany turned legged table; oak princess
dresser: chestnut jelly cupboard.

Auction For

MR. & MRS. LEON OGDEN
ALICE SNYDER

ET. AL.

10S. Broad St.
Will. PA 17543

Elmer Murry 626*2636
Richard Murry 626*6175

Ken MlNar
Professional Auctioneers,
Appraisers andAdvisors

Since 1953
AU-00648-L


